• O-type ball, bidirectional seal
• Equal-percentage flow characteristics
• Tri-clamp connection, quick assembly and disassembly
• Stainless steel valve body and valve core, applicable for several refrigerants medium
2-way Tri-clamp Ball Valve
Product Features
Type Overview
Valve type
-40~120℃
EPDM(O-ring)
Valve type
-10~120℃
FKM(O-ring)
Valve type
-40~80℃
HNBR(O-ring)
Connection
Kvs
[m3/h]
Actuator
force
Size
[in.]     [mm]
 TBG15-2LBC-BX  TBG15-2VBC-BX  TBG15-2HBC-BX 1/2” 15 Tri-clamp  4 3NM
TBG20-2LBC-BX TBG20-2VBC-BX TBG20-2HBC-BX 3/4” 20 Tri-clamp  7.5 3NM
TBG25-2LBC-BX TBG25-2VBC-BX TBG25-2HBC-BX 1” 25 Tri-clamp  15 3NM
TBG32-2LBC-BX TBG32-2VBC-BX TBG32-2HBC-BX 11/4” 32 Tri-clamp  25 5NM
TBG40-2LBC-BX TBG40-2VBC-BX TBG40-2HBC-BX 11/2” 40 Tri-clamp  40 5NM
TBG50-2LBC-BX TBG50-2VBC-BX TBG50-2HBC-BX 2” 50 Tri-clamp  70 10NM
TBG65-2LBC-BX TBG65-2VBC-BX TBG65-2HBC-BX 21/2” 65 Tri-clamp  105 20NM
TBG80-2LBC-BX TBG80-2VBC-BX TBG80-2HBC-BX 3” 80 Tri-clamp  160 20NM
TBG100-2LBC-BX TBG100-2VBC-BX TBG100-2HBC-BX 4” 100 Tri-clamp  256 50NM
Note: If there are special material requirements for stainless steel, the corresponding grade should be added after the model, for example:
TBG15-2LBC316-BX
Rev.2.0.0
• The flow passage inside the valve body is polished and meets the sanitary standard

-40~120℃
EPDM(O-ring)
Valve type
-10~120℃
FKM(O-ring)
Valve type
-40~80℃
HNBR(O-ring)
Connection
Kvs
[m3/h]
Actuator
force
Size
[in.]     [mm]
 TBGS15-2LBC-BX  TBGS15-2VBC-BX  TBGS15-2HBC-BX 1/2” 15 Tri-clamp  4  3NM
TBGS20-2LBC-BX TBGS20-2VBC-BX TBGS20-2HBC-BX 3/4” 20 Tri-clamp  7.5  3NM
TBGS25-2LBC-BX TBGS25-2VBC-BX TBGS25-2HBC-BX 1” 25 Tri-clamp  15  3NM
TBGS32-2LBC-BX TBGS32-2VBC-BX TBGS32-2HBC-BX 11/4” 32 Tri-clamp  25  5NM
 TBGS40-2LBC-BX  TBGS40-2VBC-BX  TBGS40-2HBC-BX 11/2” 40 Tri-clamp  40  5NM
 TBGS50-2LBC-BX  TBGS50-2VBC-BX  TBGS50-2HBC-BX 2” 50 Tri-clamp  70 10NM
 TBGS65-2LBC-BX  TBGS65-2VBC-BX  TBGS65-2HBC-BX 21/2” 65 Tri-clamp  105 20NM
TBGS80-2LBC-BX TBGS80-2VBC-BX TBGS80-2HBC-BX 3” 80 Tri-clamp  160 20NM
TBGS100-2LBC-BX TBGS100-2VBC-BX TBGS100-2HBC-BX 4” 100 Tri-clamp  256 50NM
Features
Application field
• Food processing: dairy products, fruit juice, beer, beverage production lines
• Pharmaceuticals and Biopharmaceuticals: Purified water, injection water, fermenta-